
Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

I. Csiszár Olivér 1183 Tab 173

II. Farkas Gábor 4263 AlbaVolán SC. 169

III. Csiszár Ferenc 1167 Tab 161

4. Haris Jenő 3810 Tíznyil LE. 156 1x13

5. Meszesi Lajos 3742 Tab 156 0x13

6. Madai Imre 1013 Tab 155 3x13

7. Nagy Lajos 1374 Villanás SE. 155 1x13

8. Bárányos Bence 1770 BSLK 149

9. Balássy Sándor 3361 Alba Volán SC 148 1x13,2x12

10. Botos Zoltán Ferenc 3500 Alba Volán SC 148 1x13,0x12

11. Tomcsányi Gyula 1168 BSLK 147

12. Marton András 1025 Szt. Hubertus 141

13. Kudomrák József 1178 BSLK 139

14. Oláh János Dávid 1441 BSLK 137

15. Pécseli Zoltán 1187 Tab 134

16. Virág László 304 Karinthy GLE 127

17. Markó Ferenc 1019 Acéllövedék SE 120

18. ifj Botos Zoltán 2848 AlbaVolán SC. 108

19. Dörfler Werner 1969 Fonyód CSSE 100

20. Fekete János 4214 BSLK 96

21. Erdős Tamás 2151 Látrány LK 88 1x13

22. Bankó István 3615 Látrány LK 88 0x13

23. Bodó Gábor 1771 BSLK 66

24. Puskovitz Balázs 3489 BSLK 65

Női

I. Csiszárné B. Ilona 1630 Tab 164

II. Csamári Jánosné 1769 Látrány LK 121

III. Dörfler Ágnes 1967 Látrány LK 78

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

I. Csiszár Olivér 1183 Tab 186

II. Csiszár Ferenc 1167 Tab 180

III. Madai Imre 1013 Tab 170

4. Csamári Csaba 1464 Látrány LK 141

5. Balássy Sándor 3361 Alba Volán SC 131

6. Lendvai Bálint 4519 Tab 128
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7. Virág László 304 Karinthy GLE 127

8. Erdős Tamás 2151 Látrány LK 101

9. Nagy Lajos 1374 Villanás SE. 98

10. Miklián Zoltán 1176 Tab 94

Női

I. Csiszárné B. Ilona 1630 Tab 149

II. Csamári Jánosné 1769 Látrány LK 144

III. Varjú Evelin 4520 Látrány 119

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

I. Csiszár Olivér 1183 Tab 180

II. Meszesi Lajos 3742 Tab 170

III. Madai Imre 1013 Tab 166

4. ifj Botos Zoltán 2848 AlbaVolán SC. 162

5. Pécseli Zoltán 1187 Tab 154 3x13

6. Csiszár Ferenc 1167 Tab 154 1x13,4x12

7. Nagy Lajos 1374 Villanás SE. 154 1x13,2x12

8. Farkas Gábor 4263 Alba Volán SC 146

9. Dörfler Werner 1969 Fonyód CSSE 139

10. Botos Zoltán Ferenc 3500 AlbaVolán SC. 135

11. Markó Ferenc 1019 Acéllövedék SE. 130

12. Tomcsányi Gyula 1168 BSLK 129

13. Balássy Sándor 3361 AlbaVolán SC. 124

14. Virág László 304 Karinthy GLE 120

15. Fekete János 4214 BSLK 96

16. Puskovitz Balázs 3489 BSLK 91

17. Major Tibor 1627 Tab 90

18. Zsiga Zsolt 3328 Tab 85

Junior 

I. Molnár Balázs 3490 BSLK 160

II. Cseh Jázmin Johanna 3740 Tab 142

Női

I. Kudomrákné S. Marianna 2898 BSLK 145

II. Csamári Jánosné 1769 Látrány LK 143

III. Cseh Andrea 4580 Tab 107
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Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

I. Haris Jenő 3810 Tíz Nyíl LE. 169

II. Bajusz Ádám 4166 Tab 166

III. Madai Imre 1013 Tab 161 3x13,3x12

4. Pécseli Zoltán 1187 Tab 161 3x13,2x12

5. Csamári Csaba 1464 Látrány LK 153

6. Nagy Lajos 1374 Villanás SE. 152 2x13

7. Dávid József 3549 Látrány LK 152 0x13

8. Markó Ferenc 1019 Acéllövedék SE 151

9. Erdős Tamás 2151 Látrány LK 150

10. Csiszár Ferenc 1167 Tab 149

11. Tomcsányi Gyula 1168 BSLK 143

12. Balássy Sándor 3361 Alba Volán SC 140

13. Dr. Bense László Erik 2362 Tab 139 3x12

14. Dörfler Werner 1969 Fonyód CSSE 139 2x12

15. Lendvai Bálint 4519 Tab 133

16. Bodó Gábor 1771 BSLK 125

17. Csiszár Olivér 1183 Tab 122

18. Marton András 1025 St.Hubertus 110

19. Virág László 304 Karinthy GLE 77

Junior

I. Cseh Jázmin Johanna 3740 Tab 149

Női

I. Csiszárné B. Ilona 1630 Tab 165

II. Csamári Jánosné 1769 Látrány 162

III. Cseh Andrea 4580 Tab 149

4. Varjú Evelin 4520 Látrány 132

5. Dörfler Ágnes 1967 Látrány 103

Szólád tereplőtér Kiskaliberű puska

optikai irányzék2018.10.14
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